CISOL
SUIZLA

Jahresrechnung

Bilanz per 30. April

Aktiven

PostFinance 87-543 895-5
PostFinance 61-153 269-0

Total Aktiven

Passiven

Kreditoren
Vermogen

Total Passiven

Erfolgsrechnung

Mitgliederbeitrage
Spenden
Zinsen

Total Ertrage

Projektbeitrage

Porti , Verwaltungskosten, Werbematerial

Total Aufwand

Jahresergebnis

Entwicklung Eigenkapital
Bestand am 1. Mai
Jahresergebnis

Bestand am 30. April

2014

CHF 10'683.14
CHF 60'000.00

CHF 70'683.14

CHF -
CHF 70683.14

CHF 70'683.14

CHF  2'975.00
CHF 51'770.95
CHF 42.60

CHF 54'788.55
CHF 67'000.35
CHF 241.50

CHF 67'241.85

CH -12'694.80

CHF 83'136.44
CHF -12'694.80

CHF 70'683.14

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

2013

83'136.44

83'136.44

83'136.44

83'136.44

2'740.00
61'763.00
86.50

64'589.50
62'249.06
390.85

62'639.91

1'949.59

81'186.85
1'949.59

83'136.44

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

2012

81'186.85

81'186.85

81'186.85

81'186.85

2'455.00
76'403.90
94.85

78'953.75
70'006.21
226.95

70'233.16

8'720.59

72'466.26
8720.59

81'186.85
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